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2025 Greater 8 Boys Varsity Conference Meet - 2/1/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Meet Record: 552.00 R Braden Rumpit2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

South/CMH-WI SR1 498.95Huettl, Brady

South/CMH-WI SO2 308.10Kobe, Kupstis

GHS-WI SR3 277.85DeMichiel, Ian

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR4 235.00Bachar, Henry

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR5 234.15Began, Henry

WWMUK SO6 233.25Schroeder, Shale

Muskego-WI SR7 229.35Barfuss, Hyrum G

Muskego-WI SR8 202.90Kozlosky, Ilias B

Muskego-WI FR9 188.50French, Caden J

MUHS-WI SO--- NSChadha, Brij

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 1:33.02 R Brookfield Co-op2022

M. Long, B. Miller, S. Seymour, J. Day

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:33.84Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O JR 2) Lu, Benji JR

3) Hou, Eric R SO 4) Loppnow, Logan A SO

24.52 26.44 22.59 20.29

A2 1:35.92Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Thomas, Luke E JR 2) Stich, Tyler T SO

3) Prescott, Owen W SR 4) Patterson, Owen R SO

23.96 27.45 23.40 21.11

A3 1:36.26Menomonee Falls/-WI

1) Mims, Josh B JR 2) Schilling, Cam H JR

3) Benoit, Connor A SR 4) Carlson, Brody D JR

23.66 27.70 23.35 21.55

A4 1:37.86WWMUK

1) Wisotzke, Ben FR 2) Wanner, Ryan SO

3) Peeples, Ryland SR 4) Linse, Oliver FR

24.07 25.85 24.31 23.63

A5 1:38.22Ahs Boys-WI

1) Baumann, Matthew SR 2) Hansen, Tanner SR

3) Steinlage, Alan SR 4) Jacobsen, Klein JR

24.89 27.00 24.25 22.08

A6 1:43.32Muskego-WI

1) Beres, Ben N SO 2) Jewell, Carter P SR

3) Herda, Dominick J SR 4) Jesmanowicz, Kyle T SO

27.68 26.26 25.09 24.29

A7 1:43.67MUHS-WI

1) Jacobs, Sam SO 2) Donnelly, Padraic JR

3) Foy, Declan SO 4) Groth, Thomas JR

27.07 26.86 26.17 23.57

A8 1:44.66South/CMH-WI

1) Lemm, Sam JR 2) Maciosek Arent, Maxton SR

3) Pludeman, Josef JR 4) Bergmann, Grant SR

25.81 30.47 26.21 22.17

B9 1:47.46Ahs Boys-WI

1) Wessel, David SO 2) Hastings, Owen SO

3) Smiley, Donnie SO 4) DiPietro, Samuel SO

27.35 30.89 25.63 23.59

B10 1:49.36Muskego-WI

1) Sawallich, Nolan L SR 2) Malinis, Sean JR

3) Race, Nathan M SO 4) Yepez, Johnny SR

28.57 30.03 26.37 24.39

A11 1:53.02Tosa Hurricanes-WI

1) Maikowski, Joe 2) Hughes, Michael SR

3) Pastijn, Max SR 4) Novalija, Goran JR

30.22 31.45 27.58 23.77

B12 1:53.75South/CMH-WI

1) Blackwood, Nathan SO 2) Kelderhouse, Garrett FR

3) Staszeczka, Szymon JR 4) Freek, Colin JR

29.14 33.74 26.48 24.39

A13 1:55.43GHS-WI

1) Knight, Jayden SR 2) Warmke, Connor SR

3) Xu, Daniel JR 4) Garves, Gabe FR

30.38 29.91 29.95 25.19

A14 1:56.08WNKMP-WI

1) Engelien, Brode JR 2) Grooms, Jack SR

3) Pignotti, Ryker JR 4) Avendano, Jesus JR

29.96 35.53 24.62 25.97

B15 1:59.33Tosa Hurricanes-WI

1) Nickel, Grant SO 2) Phillips, Jeffrey FR

3) Clark, Dylan JR 4) Kell, William SO

30.24 35.68 28.59 24.82

B16 2:03.00MUHS-WI

1) Wrocklage, Owen JR 2) Boban, Luka SR

3) Denis, JP SO 4) Asad, Amer SR

33.42 38.01 25.17 26.40

B17 2:09.20GHS-WI

1) Kirsch, Tyler JR 2) Prescott, Zachary JR

3) Kreitzer, Aiden JR 4) Prahl, Isaiah SO

32.23 37.06 33.46 26.45

B--- DQ 2:18.27WNKMP-WI

1) Jehowski, Jayden JR 2) Trinh, Vincent SR

3) Marchik, Caden SR 4) Rossi-Weida, Aidan SR

33.87 44.72 37.97 21.71

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 1:40.28 R Anakin Fischer2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muskego-WI SR1 1:41.23Jewell, Carter P

24.22 25.69 25.73 25.59

South/CMH-WI SR2 1:44.32Johnson, Kyle

24.52 26.77 26.62 26.41

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR3 1:45.35Carlson, Brody D

24.50 26.68 26.94 27.23

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR4 1:45.66Crayne, Brady D

24.22 26.39 27.42 27.63

Ahs Boys-WI JR5 1:46.84Amble, Dean

24.29 26.04 27.48 29.03

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR6 1:48.90Lu, Benji

25.42 27.11 28.01 28.36

Ahs Boys-WI SR7 1:49.16Baumann, Matthew

25.42 28.07 27.59 28.08

South/CMH-WI SR8 1:49.22Maciosek Arent, Maxton

25.30 27.99 28.28 27.65

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO9 1:51.32Patterson, Owen R

24.16 27.70 29.75 29.71

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO10 1:51.42Karun, Maddy P

24.77 27.34 28.97 30.34

Menomonee Falls/-WI SR11 1:51.75Douglas, Sam P

25.40 27.83 29.30 29.22
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Results

(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Menomonee Falls/-WI SR12 1:52.05Benoit, Connor A

24.64 27.22 29.86 30.33

Ahs Boys-WI SR13 1:52.97Buznea, Mihai

26.11 27.91 29.13 29.82

Muskego-WI SO14 1:54.27Jesmanowicz, Kyle T

26.32 28.93 29.91 29.11

South/CMH-WI SO15 1:54.30Blackwood, Nathan

26.59 28.67 29.50 29.54

Muskego-WI SO16 1:54.54Beres, Ben N

25.79 28.54 30.03 30.18

Ahs Boys-WI SO17 1:55.77DiPietro, Samuel

26.26 29.60 30.86 29.05

WWMUK SR18 1:55.80Graff, Jason

25.54 29.07 30.13 31.06

WWMUK JR19 1:55.88Liu, Derek

26.12 29.38 30.53 29.85

MUHS-WI SO20 1:56.91Foy, Declan

25.66 28.94 30.64 31.67

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR21 1:58.70Kulkarni, Vihaan N

25.88 29.08 31.36 32.38

Ahs Boys-WI SO22 1:59.18Bebeau, Jackson

27.20 29.93 31.22 30.83

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SR23 2:00.80Pastijn, Max

27.37 31.06 31.64 30.73

WNKMP-WI JR24 2:01.67Engelien, Brode

27.28 30.29 31.60 32.50

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR25 2:01.96Krebs, Nolan

26.97 30.70 32.58 31.71

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SO26 2:03.55Nickel, Grant

27.49 31.21 32.35 32.50

MUHS-WI JR27 2:06.61Wrocklage, Owen

29.19 31.76 32.77 32.89

WNKMP-WI SR28 2:07.92Grooms, Jack

29.59 32.33 33.80 32.20

South/CMH-WI FR29 2:08.55Wendt, Hans

27.93 31.62 34.59 34.41

South/CMH-WI FR30 2:15.82Kelderhouse, Garrett

30.13 34.27 35.79 35.63

WNKMP-WI FR31 2:19.85Setter, Ryder

31.36 35.48 37.20 35.81

GHS-WI SO32 2:20.81Prahl, Isaiah

32.47 36.65 36.60 35.09

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Meet Record: 1:50.15 R Lance Johnson2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WWMUK SO1 1:51.04Wanner, Ryan

24.04 27.83 31.48 27.69

South/CMH-WI JR2 1:52.40Brostowitz, John

24.05 28.17 33.31 26.87

WWMUK FR3 1:54.29Wisotzke, Ben

24.86 27.72 34.94 26.77

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR4 1:57.81Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O

24.92 29.17 34.91 28.81

Ahs Boys-WI SR5 1:59.05Hansen, Tanner

25.13 31.03 33.63 29.26

MUHS-WI JR6 2:01.05Donnelly, Padraic

27.23 32.82 33.12 27.88

MUHS-WI SO7 2:02.53Jacobs, Sam

26.47 30.63 36.49 28.94

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO8 2:02.82Stich, Tyler T

27.26 32.88 33.80 28.88

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR9 2:05.32Bergin, Sam

26.68 30.87 37.46 30.31

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR10 2:06.54Schilling, Cam H

26.67 32.04 36.23 31.60

Ahs Boys-WI SR11 2:10.13Steinlage, Alan

26.17 35.33 39.22 29.41

Ahs Boys-WI JR12 2:13.32Gibes-Pearl, Dominick

27.16 34.20 41.09 30.87

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR13 2:14.33Novalija, Goran

28.32 36.01 38.63 31.37

Ahs Boys-WI SO14 2:14.41Smiley, Donnie

27.70 34.82 40.21 31.68

Muskego-WI JR15 2:18.45Malinis, Sean

28.94 36.87 38.77 33.87

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SO16 2:24.38Kell, William

29.86 37.04 43.19 34.29

Menomonee Falls/-WI FR--- DQ 2:20.66Martino, Enzo V

28.51 32.97 45.84 33.34

 
Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 20.23 R Lucas Farrar2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR1 21.91Mims, Josh B

South/CMH-WI SR2 22.31McQuestion, Alex

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR3 22.42Kumar, Nish

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SR4 22.58Zwart, Xander

South/CMH-WI SR5 22.64Bergmann, Grant

Ahs Boys-WI JR6 22.72Jacobsen, Klein

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR7 22.99Lotegeluaki, Jonah A

WWMUK SR8 23.36Peeples, Ryland

Muskego-WI SR9 23.41Losch, Nate J

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR10 23.43Eder, Jack

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR11 23.51Schaefer, Matthew W

WWMUK FR12 23.72Linse, Oliver

GHS-WI SR13 23.96Warmke, Connor

WNKMP-WI JR14 24.09Pignotti, Ryker

Muskego-WI SR15 24.24Sawallich, Nolan L

Muskego-WI JR16 24.59Badr, Youseph A

MUHS-WI SR17 25.16Mayorga, Aaron

WWMUK SO18 25.35Sanchez, Logan

South/CMH-WI JR19 25.36Freek, Colin

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SR20 25.40Hughes, Michael

MUHS-WI SO21 25.42Denis, JP

WWMUK FR22 25.77Peeples, Asher

MUHS-WI SR23 25.93Martin, Fernando

WNKMP-WI JR24 26.12Avendano, Jesus

Menomonee Falls/-WI SR25 26.27Wichman, Reilly

MUHS-WI JR26 26.35Hurtado, Eduardo

WWMUK FR27 26.39Slater, Evan

GHS-WI JR28 26.53Kirsch, Tyler

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR29 26.62Holst, George R

WNKMP-WI SR30 26.66Rossi-Weida, Aidan
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(Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GHS-WI JR31 26.79Kreitzer, Aiden

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR32 27.07Jung, Spencer A

GHS-WI FR33 27.08Osterbeck, Jacob

MUHS-WI SR34 27.09Asad, Amer

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SO35 27.45Pastijn, Leo

WNKMP-WI SR36 28.02Trinh, Vincent

WNKMP-WI SR37 28.52Marchik, Caden

WNKMP-WI JR38 28.94Jehowski, Jayden

MUHS-WI SR39 30.03Boban, Luka

South/CMH-WI SO40 30.54Gebert, Jacob

WNKMP-WI SR41 31.97Julien, Dylan

WNKMP-WI JR42 33.53Achatz, Tristan

South/CMH-WI FR43 34.47Di Nardo, Chase

WNKMP-WI SO44 40.01Diego, Juan

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Meet Record: 48.49 R Kyle Bubolz2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

South/CMH-WI JR1 49.66Brostowitz, John

23.24 26.42

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO2 51.61Hou, Eric R

23.53 28.08

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR3 53.45Prescott, Owen W

24.75 28.70

Ahs Boys-WI SR4 53.76Steinlage, Alan

25.53 28.23

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR5 53.83LI, Kevin W

24.73 29.10

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR6 55.15Neumeier, Sullivan R

25.88 29.27

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR7 56.10Krebs, Nolan

26.56 29.54

WWMUK SR8 56.25Peeples, Ryland

25.75 30.50

Muskego-WI SR9 56.60Herda, Dominick J

27.13 29.47

Muskego-WI SO10 58.03Race, Nathan M

27.41 30.62

Ahs Boys-WI SO11 58.30Smiley, Donnie

26.90 31.40

South/CMH-WI JR12 58.57Pludeman, Josef

27.30 31.27

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SR13 58.87Pastijn, Max

27.83 31.04

Ahs Boys-WI SO14 59.27Rajesh, Rohan

26.63 32.64

WNKMP-WI JR15 59.29Pignotti, Ryker

26.40 32.89

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR16 59.62Neumeier, Truman J

27.24 32.38

South/CMH-WI JR17 1:00.34Staszeczka, Szymon

27.91 32.43

MUHS-WI SO18 1:02.68Denis, JP

28.89 33.79

WWMUK SR19 1:03.00Horan, Jason

29.03 33.97

Ahs Boys-WI SR20 1:06.09Albright, Cameron

28.90 37.19

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR21 1:06.71Clark, Dylan

30.44 36.27

GHS-WI JR22 1:08.12Xu, Daniel

31.78 36.34

GHS-WI FR23 1:08.13Garves, Gabe

31.60 36.53

GHS-WI SR24 1:11.39Knight, Jayden

31.61 39.78

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SO25 1:11.43Kirchner, Levi

34.79 36.64

WNKMP-WI FR26 1:11.60Krause, Ben

32.25 39.35

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR27 1:12.18Holst, George R

31.43 40.75

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 44.55 R Lucas Farrar2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO1 46.00Loppnow, Logan A

21.86 24.14

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR2 48.47Smith, Caleb C

23.19 25.28

South/CMH-WI SR3 48.81McQuestion, Alex

23.03 25.78

South/CMH-WI SR4 49.37Bergmann, Grant

23.59 25.78

Menomonee Falls/-WI SR5 49.55Benoit, Connor A

23.60 25.95

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR6 50.04Schambow, Ty C

23.57 26.47

Ahs Boys-WI JR7 50.12Jacobsen, Klein

23.54 26.58

Ahs Boys-WI JR8 50.61Gibes-Pearl, Dominick

24.26 26.35

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR9 50.98Streit, Timmy K

24.38 26.60

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR10 51.58Lotegeluaki, Jonah A

24.40 27.18

Ahs Boys-WI SO11 51.63Wessel, David

24.46 27.17

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SR12 51.99Zwart, Xander

24.52 27.47

WWMUK SR13 52.22Graff, Jason

24.48 27.74

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR14 52.34Kerwel, Hendrik

24.81 27.53

MUHS-WI JR15 52.42Groth, Thomas

25.31 27.11

Muskego-WI SR16 52.45Losch, Nate J

25.13 27.32

WWMUK JR17 52.63Liu, Derek

25.52 27.11

Muskego-WI JR18 53.29Badr, Youseph A

25.73 27.56

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR19 54.13Eder, Jack

25.56 28.57
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(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Menomonee Falls/-WI FR20 54.31Hupfer, Jake R

26.13 28.18

South/CMH-WI JR21 55.68Freek, Colin

26.44 29.24

MUHS-WI SR22 56.46Mayorga, Aaron

27.67 28.79

WWMUK FR23 57.65Slater, Evan

27.45 30.20

Menomonee Falls/-WI SR24 57.78Wichman, Reilly

28.03 29.75

WWMUK SO25 58.04Sanchez, Logan

27.49 30.55

MUHS-WI JR26 58.38Hurtado, Eduardo

27.98 30.40

South/CMH-WI FR27 58.56Wendt, Hans

27.85 30.71

MUHS-WI SR28 59.20Martin, Fernando

29.47 29.73

MUHS-WI SR29 59.49Asad, Amer

28.95 30.54

WNKMP-WI JR30 1:00.79Avendano, Jesus

28.47 32.32

WWMUK FR31 1:00.88Peeples, Asher

29.28 31.60

GHS-WI FR32 1:00.99Osterbeck, Jacob

29.50 31.49

WNKMP-WI FR33 1:02.41Setter, Ryder

30.83 31.58

Tosa Hurricanes-WI FR34 1:06.26Phillips, Jeffrey

32.09 34.17

WNKMP-WI SR35 1:07.05Trinh, Vincent

30.91 36.14

MUHS-WI SR36 1:14.28Boban, Luka

34.29 39.99

South/CMH-WI FR37 1:17.63Di Nardo, Chase

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 4:34.04 R John Acevedo2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muskego-WI SR1 4:40.96Jewell, Carter P

25.64 28.06 28.89 28.44

28.96 28.38 29.04 28.25

28.08 27.22

South/CMH-WI SR2 4:43.67Johnson, Kyle

25.80 28.54 28.89 28.88

28.90 28.76 29.11 28.88

28.35 27.56

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR3 4:50.22Carlson, Brody D

25.89 28.79 29.67 29.74

29.35 29.49 29.31 29.11

29.51 29.36

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR4 4:50.72Crayne, Brady D

25.18 27.15 28.35 29.10

29.21 29.69 30.21 30.66

30.69 30.48

South/CMH-WI SR5 4:53.54Maciosek Arent, Maxton

26.22 29.08 29.81 29.83

29.56 29.74 29.87 30.10

30.01 29.32

South/CMH-WI JR6 4:56.61Lemm, Sam

25.36 28.76 29.37 30.02

30.16 30.42 30.75 30.86

30.96 29.95

Menomonee Falls/-WI SR7 4:59.68Douglas, Sam P

26.13 29.28 30.39 30.88

31.07 30.85 30.69 30.73

30.56 29.10

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO8 5:00.56Karun, Maddy P

26.95 29.49 30.30 30.69

30.90 30.66 30.71 30.67

30.77 29.42

MUHS-WI SO9 5:02.15Jacobs, Sam

26.70 29.32 30.11 30.19

30.48 30.87 31.20 31.53

31.33 30.42

Muskego-WI SO10 5:05.16Jesmanowicz, Kyle T

27.08 29.35 30.23 30.74

31.23 31.30 31.50 31.54

31.70 30.49

South/CMH-WI SO11 5:06.10Blackwood, Nathan

27.53 30.08 30.94 31.29

31.31 31.42 31.42 31.15

30.80 30.16

Ahs Boys-WI JR12 5:06.96Amble, Dean

27.34 29.61 30.54 30.33

31.34 31.42 32.11 32.08

31.51 30.68

WWMUK FR13 5:10.84Linse, Oliver

27.30 29.55 30.71 31.49

31.82 31.89 31.76 32.53

32.29 31.50

Ahs Boys-WI SR14 5:12.16Buznea, Mihai

27.91 29.82 30.78 31.62

31.60 32.10 32.91 32.44

32.26 30.72

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR15 5:13.19Kerwel, Hendrik

29.52 31.47 31.60 32.03

31.37 30.86 31.76 32.02

32.05 30.51

Ahs Boys-WI SO16 5:13.67DiPietro, Samuel

28.32 31.86 32.20 32.36

31.75 32.20 32.96 31.18

31.40 29.44

Ahs Boys-WI SO17 5:22.53Bebeau, Jackson

28.30 31.26 32.41 31.98

32.67 32.78 33.42 34.23

33.42 32.06

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR18 5:22.91Crayne, Coby R

27.78 30.71 32.04 32.59

33.78 33.16 33.75 34.11

33.95 31.04
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WWMUK SR19 5:26.21Horan, Jason

29.49 32.21 32.78 32.96

33.22 32.41 33.38 33.09

33.57 33.10

Ahs Boys-WI SO20 5:28.93Hastings, Owen

29.18 32.04 32.74 32.91

33.43 33.87 33.92 34.31

34.14 32.39

South/CMH-WI JR21 5:29.17Pludeman, Josef

29.83 32.57 33.03 33.53

33.00 33.96 33.90 34.06

34.37 30.92

Tosa Hurricanes-WI22 5:47.57Maikowski, Joe

28.15 32.40 33.77 35.65

36.20 36.68 36.88 36.93

36.65 34.26

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SO23 5:48.96Kell, William

30.04 33.85

36.93

35.79 32.86

WNKMP-WI SR24 5:49.79Grooms, Jack

31.64 33.97 35.79 36.32

36.35 36.08 35.96 35.63

35.41 32.64

GHS-WI SR25 5:58.77Knight, Jayden

30.70 33.82 35.53 35.35

36.27 37.50 37.71 37.78

37.76 36.35

MUHS-WI SO--- DFSFoy, Declan

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 1:25.62 R Waukesha South/CMH2018

J. Carlson, C. Farrell, J. Acevedo, B. Baertlein

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:24.96RBrookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Hou, Eric R SO 2) Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O JR

3) LI, Kevin W FR 4) Loppnow, Logan A SO

21.47 21.49 21.70 20.30

A2 1:26.69South/CMH-WI

1) McQuestion, Alex SR 2) Brostowitz, John JR

3) Bergmann, Grant SR 4) Johnson, Kyle SR

22.14 21.43 21.76 21.36

B3 1:27.62Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Patterson, Owen R SO 2) Smith, Caleb C SR

3) Prescott, Owen W SR 4) Thomas, Luke E JR

22.01 22.06 21.91 21.64

A4 1:31.00Ahs Boys-WI

1) Hansen, Tanner SR 2) Gibes-Pearl, Dominick JR

3) Buznea, Mihai SR 4) Amble, Dean JR

21.97 22.87 24.17 21.99

A5 1:32.23Menomonee Falls/-WI

1) Benoit, Connor A SR 2) Hupfer, Jake R FR

3) Schambow, Ty C JR 4) Schilling, Cam H JR

22.69 24.11 22.50 22.93

A6 1:34.53Tosa Hurricanes-WI

1) Zwart, Xander SR 2) Eder, Jack JR

3) Novalija, Goran JR 4) Krebs, Nolan JR

22.67 23.05 24.21 24.60

A7 1:35.32Muskego-WI

1) Losch, Nate J SR 2) Badr, Youseph A JR

3) Sawallich, Nolan L SR 4) Race, Nathan M SO

23.60 23.98 23.70 24.04

B8 1:37.99Menomonee Falls/-WI

1) Kulkarni, Vihaan N JR 2) Martino, Enzo V FR

3) Wichman, Reilly SR 4) Douglas, Sam P SR

24.26 23.91 26.08 23.74

A9 1:38.47WWMUK

1) Sanchez, Logan SO 2) Liu, Derek JR

3) Graff, Jason SR 4) Horan, Jason SR

25.70 23.19 24.13 25.45

A10 1:40.53GHS-WI

1) Xu, Daniel JR 2) Garves, Gabe FR

3) Kirsch, Tyler JR 4) Warmke, Connor SR

25.69 25.32 26.25 23.27

A11 1:41.15WNKMP-WI

1) Pignotti, Ryker JR 2) Engelien, Brode JR

3) Schwerman, Tag JR 4) Grooms, Jack SR

24.57 24.06 26.26 26.26

B12 1:41.24Muskego-WI

1) Herda, Dominick J SR 2) Malinis, Sean JR

3) Lese, Canaan J SR 4) Yepez, Johnny SR

25.53 25.68 25.13 24.90

A13 1:41.44MUHS-WI

1) Mayorga, Aaron SR 2) Denis, JP SO

3) Hurtado, Eduardo JR 4) Martin, Fernando SR

24.95 24.82 26.05 25.62

B14 1:45.38South/CMH-WI

1) Staszeczka, Szymon JR 2) Pludeman, Josef JR

3) Wendt, Hans FR 4) Kelderhouse, Garrett FR

25.66 24.78 26.27 28.67

B15 1:48.02Tosa Hurricanes-WI

1) Kirchner, Levi SO 2) Pastijn, Leo SO

3) Clark, Dylan JR 4) Hughes, Michael SR

29.86 27.36 26.28 24.52

B16 1:48.98GHS-WI

1) Prahl, Isaiah SO 2) Kreitzer, Aiden JR

3) Osterbeck, Jacob FR 4) Knight, Jayden SR

29.00 27.72 26.79 25.47

B--- NSWNKMP-WI

1) Avendano, Jesus JR 2) Trinh, Vincent SR

3) Rossi-Weida, Aidan SR 4) Marchik, Caden SR

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Meet Record: 49.16 R Stuart Seymour2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR1 50.52Mims, Josh B

24.05 26.47

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR2 51.19Thomas, Luke E

25.17 26.02

WWMUK FR3 51.80Wisotzke, Ben

25.34 26.46

Ahs Boys-WI SR4 52.97Baumann, Matthew

25.61 27.36
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Results

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR5 54.66Smith, Caleb C

26.34 28.32

South/CMH-WI JR6 54.78Lemm, Sam

26.94 27.84

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR7 56.26Schambow, Ty C

27.13 29.13

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR8 57.38Neumeier, Sullivan R

27.72 29.66

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR9 57.54Korabelnikov, Eythan

27.94 29.60

Ahs Boys-WI SO10 57.72Wessel, David

28.20 29.52

Menomonee Falls/-WI FR11 59.18Martino, Enzo V

28.29 30.89

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR12 59.85Kulkarni, Vihaan N

28.17 31.68

Muskego-WI SO13 59.96Beres, Ben N

28.78 31.18

Ahs Boys-WI SO14 1:01.25Rajesh, Rohan

29.16 32.09

Ahs Boys-WI SO15 1:02.20Baumann, Mason

29.84 32.36

WNKMP-WI JR16 1:03.52Engelien, Brode

31.11 32.41

Ahs Boys-WI SR17 1:04.50Albright, Cameron

31.42 33.08

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SO18 1:04.63Nickel, Grant

31.65 32.98

Tosa Hurricanes-WI19 1:05.88Maikowski, Joe

31.98 33.90

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR20 1:10.66Clark, Dylan

33.92 36.74

South/CMH-WI SO21 1:13.00Gebert, Jacob

35.58 37.42

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SO22 1:15.10Kirchner, Levi

36.81 38.29

WNKMP-WI FR23 1:16.72Krause, Ben

37.21 39.51

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Meet Record: 55.43 R Lance Johnson2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WWMUK SO1 56.91Wanner, Ryan

26.76 30.15

Ahs Boys-WI SR2 58.80Hansen, Tanner

27.15 31.65

MUHS-WI JR3 59.59Donnelly, Padraic

28.44 31.15

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR4 59.61Lu, Benji

27.56 32.05

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO5 1:00.97Stich, Tyler T

28.63 32.34

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR6 1:03.52Schilling, Cam H

29.75 33.77

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR7 1:04.72Bergin, Sam

30.30 34.42

Muskego-WI SO8 1:06.06Race, Nathan M

31.28 34.78

Muskego-WI JR9 1:06.57Malinis, Sean

31.28 35.29

Ahs Boys-WI SO10 1:06.60Hastings, Owen

31.54 35.06

MUHS-WI JR11 1:06.63Groth, Thomas

31.67 34.96

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR12 1:06.90Yim, David M

31.77 35.13

GHS-WI SR13 1:07.12Warmke, Connor

31.43 35.69

Tosa Hurricanes-WI JR14 1:08.89Novalija, Goran

32.00 36.89

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SR15 1:09.18Hughes, Michael

32.68 36.50

Ahs Boys-WI SR16 1:12.72Wang, Dwayne

33.19 39.53

Menomonee Falls/-WI JR17 1:13.35Jung, Spencer A

35.29 38.06

South/CMH-WI JR18 1:14.34Staszeczka, Szymon

34.79 39.55

GHS-WI FR19 1:16.18Garves, Gabe

38.02 38.16

GHS-WI JR20 1:16.19Xu, Daniel

36.53 39.66

South/CMH-WI FR21 1:17.39Kelderhouse, Garrett

36.66 40.73

MUHS-WI JR22 1:19.28Wrocklage, Owen

38.65 40.63

Tosa Hurricanes-WI FR23 1:23.45Phillips, Jeffrey

38.24 45.21

Tosa Hurricanes-WI SO24 1:26.51Pastijn, Leo

41.10 45.41

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 3:09.04 R Brookfield Co-op2022

S. Seymour, T. Bergin, M. Long, B. Miller

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:11.55Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Thomas, Luke E JR 2) Hou, Eric R SO

3) Patterson, Owen R SO 4) Loppnow, Logan A SO

23.39 48.42 23.58 49.20

22.98 47.94 21.74 45.99

A2 3:13.81South/CMH-WI

1) McQuestion, Alex SR 2) Lemm, Sam JR

3) Johnson, Kyle SR 4) Brostowitz, John JR

23.49 49.21 23.56 49.51

22.64 47.92 22.37 47.17

B3 3:15.20Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O JR 2) Prescott, Owen W SR

3) Smith, Caleb C SR 4) LI, Kevin W FR

23.53 49.20 23.34 48.67

23.40 49.10 22.77 48.23
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Results

(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 3:15.71Menomonee Falls/-WI

1) Carlson, Brody D JR 2) Schambow, Ty C JR

3) Mims, Josh B JR 4) Mettler, Ben M SR

22.81 48.25 23.07 49.32

22.61 47.23 24.09 50.91

A5 3:18.98WWMUK

1) Wanner, Ryan SO 2) Linse, Oliver FR

3) Peeples, Ryland SR 4) Wisotzke, Ben FR

22.49 46.94 24.45 52.15

24.86 52.14 18.01 47.75

A6 3:19.81Ahs Boys-WI

1) Jacobsen, Klein JR 2) Wessel, David SO

3) Baumann, Matthew SR 4) Amble, Dean JR

23.86 50.80 24.67 51.77

22.74 48.07 23.59 49.17

A7 3:23.35Muskego-WI

1) Beres, Ben N SO 2) Jesmanowicz, Kyle T SO

3) Losch, Nate J SR 4) Jewell, Carter P SR

24.45 51.36 25.05 52.68

24.94 51.98 22.48 47.33

B8 3:25.21Ahs Boys-WI

1) Gibes-Pearl, Dominick JR 2) Steinlage, Alan SR

3) Buznea, Mihai SR 4) DiPietro, Samuel SO

24.19 50.55 23.77 50.09

24.39 51.81 25.54 52.76

A9 3:27.84MUHS-WI

1) Foy, Declan SO 2) Jacobs, Sam SO

3) Groth, Thomas JR 4) Donnelly, Padraic JR

25.30 53.15 24.57 52.46

24.63 52.46 23.80 49.77

A10 3:37.37Tosa Hurricanes-WI

1) Zwart, Xander SR 2) Eder, Jack JR

3) Nickel, Grant SO 4) Krebs, Nolan JR

25.62 53.63 26.08 54.20

26.56 55.44 25.53 54.10

B11 3:38.16South/CMH-WI

1) Maciosek Arent, Maxton SR 2) Blackwood, Nathan SO

3) Freek, Colin JR 4) Wendt, Hans FR

24.77 51.16 26.07 54.09

26.51 55.29 26.85 57.62

B12 3:41.53Menomonee Falls/-WI

1) Kulkarni, Vihaan N JR 2) Martino, Enzo V FR

3) Wichman, Reilly SR 4) Douglas, Sam P SR

25.79 54.36 25.67 54.26

28.11 58.51 26.22 54.40

B13 3:42.96WWMUK

1) Sanchez, Logan SO 2) Graff, Jason SR

3) Liu, Derek JR 4) Horan, Jason SR

27.43 58.38 24.52 53.19

25.54 54.15 27.69 57.24

B14 3:44.70Muskego-WI

1) Badr, Youseph A JR 2) Sawallich, Nolan L SR

3) Herda, Dominick J SR 4) Yepez, Johnny SR

26.25 54.65 26.53 56.39

26.90 57.01 26.53 56.65

B15 3:50.64MUHS-WI

1) Mayorga, Aaron SR 2) Hurtado, Eduardo JR

3) Martin, Fernando SR 4) Asad, Amer SR

27.33 56.25 27.60 57.70

28.04 58.03 28.09 58.66

B16 3:52.41Tosa Hurricanes-WI

1) Kell, William SO 2) Kirchner, Levi SO

3) Pastijn, Max SR 4) Maikowski, Joe

27.10 56.40 29.67 1:01.77

26.76 56.84 27.14 57.40

A17 4:05.09GHS-WI

1) Osterbeck, Jacob FR 2) Kirsch, Tyler JR

3) Kreitzer, Aiden JR 4) Prahl, Isaiah SO

29.05 1:00.36 28.20 58.63

28.73 1:03.64 29.87 1:02.46

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Brookfield Co-Op High School 573

2. Waukesha South/CMH 352

3. Arrowhead High School Boys 309

4. Menomonee Falls/Hamilton 287

5. Muskego High School 242

6. Waukesha West Mukwonago 204

7. Wauwatosa E/W Hurricanes 144

8. Marquette High School 114

9. Germantown High School 48

10. North/KM/Pewaukee 24


